Time/Dist

12.51
13.07

25.48
25.59
26.79
28.77

Wind/No Wind

25.13
26.77
28.63

57.00
58.36
59.66
1:00.19
1:03.62
1:06.36
1:09.89
1:10.89

2:19.84

-2.6
0.7

1.8
0.0
0.0
0.0

3.2
2.8
2.8

Native Outdoor

2014 Outdoor Rankings

Junior Women
Athlete Date
100 Metres

Native Outdoor  11.58 Jul-04-03 Jenni Hucul STFC

Open Outdoor 11.58 Jul-04-03 Jenni Hucul STFC
Rachel Rosin 96 RIVA 13/06/2014
Mackenzi Kleiter 95 RIVA 10/06/2014

200 Metres

Native Outdoor  24.19 Aug-10-91 Ladonna Antoine RAT

Open Outdoor 23.85 Aug-2 -81 Angela Bailey UT
Katelyn Lehner 95 UNSK 16/07/2014
Rachel Rosin 96 RIVA 14/06/2014
Renee Lavoy 95 URTC 14/06/2014
AnneMarie DeCorby 96 UNSK 14/06/2014
Rachel Rosin 96 RIVA 18/07/2014
Renee Lavoy 95 URTC 10/05/2014
Ricki Doyle 95 URTC 10/05/2014

400 Metres

Native Outdoor  54.52 Jul-4 -82 Lisa Kroll STFC

Open Outdoor 52.96 Aug-2 -81 Jillian Richardson AB

Rachel Rosin 96 RIVA 04/07/2014
Katelyn Lehner 95 UNSK 08/06/2014
Renee Lavoy 95 URTC 14/06/2014
Nyka Sutter 96 QCST 14/06/2014
Sophia Zemlak 95 QCST 14/06/2014
Ricki Doyle 95 URTC 10/05/2014
Breanna Melnechenko 96 YLTC 06/06/2014
Lisa Prodahl 96 QPTC 10/05/2014

800 Metres

2:09.79 Aug-08-11 Ashlynn Simon QCST/Team SK
Open Outdoor  2:07.60 Jul-8 -89 Vicky Lynch AB
14/06/2014

Nyka Sutter 96 QCST

Location

Alberta
Saskatoon

Ontario
Regina
Regina
Regina

Saskatoon
Regina
Regina

Quebec
Alberta
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Moose Jaw
Regina

Regina



Time/Dist

2:21.07
2:21.65
2:22.07
2:40.56
2:49.72

5:11.35

12:00.42

14.44

1:06.25
1:11.98
1:12.00

1.63m

12

2014 Outdoor Rankings

Junior Women
Athlete Date

800 Metres Cont'd

Morgyn Olmstead 95 UNSK 14/06/2014
Katelyn Lehner 95 UNSK 16/07/2014
Adriana Davis 96 QCST 14/06/2014
Sehjal Bhargava 96 STFC 18/07/2014
Lisa Prodahl 96 QPTC 10/05/2014

1500 Metres

Native Outdoor 4:18.61 Jun-10-09 Kendra Schaaf QCST
Open Outdoor  4:18.61 Jun-10-09 Kendra Schaaf QCST

Adriana Davis 96 QCST 10/05/2014
3000 Metres

Native Outdoor 9:14.62 Jul-18-09 Kendra Schaaf QCST
Open Outdoor  9:14.62 Jul-18-09 Kendra Schaaf QCST

Julia Edwards 96 LMTF 10/05/2014
100m Hurdles .84m

Native Outdoor 13.78 Jun-26-04 Jaime Cruickshank STFC
Open Outdoor  13.57 Jul-24-04 Francis Keating ON

Katelyn Lehner 95 UNSK 14/06/2014
400m Hurdles

Native Outdoor 58.49 Jul-10-82 Gwen Wall RIV

Open Outdoor  58.49 Jul-10-82 Gwen Wall RIV
Renee Lavoy 95 URTC 31/05/2014
Amy Petz 96 RIVA 15/07/2014
Rachel Rosin 96 RIVA 10/06/2014

High Jump

1.80m Jun-26-88 Vanessa Monar UNA
1.85m Aug-9 -97 Whitney Evans AB

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor
UNSK

Katelyn Lehner 95 16/07/2014

Location

Regina
Ontario
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina

Regina

Regina

Regina

Alberta
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Ontario



Time/Dist

1.56m

3.30m
2.40m

5.81m
4.80m

Wind/No Wind

4.49m

9.82m

11.35m
9.94m
9.46m
9.00m

13
1.2

NWI

2014 Outdoor Rankings

Junior Women

Athlete Date
High Jump Cont'd
AnneMarie DeCorby 96 UNSK 14/06/2014
Pole Vault

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

4.11m Jun-25-04 Adrianne Vangool RIV
4.11m Jun-25-04 Adrianne Vangool RIV

Taylor McGregor 95 RIVA 18/07/2014
McKenzie Van Eaton 96 EXCL 14/06/2014
Long Jump

6.02m Jun-02-07 Brianne Theisen STFC
6.41m Aug-2 -81 Nicole Ali ON

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

Katelyn Lehner 95 UNSK 04/07/2014

AnneMarie DeCorby 96 UNSK 04/07/2014

Megan Petz 96 RIVA 14/06/2014
Triple Jump

12.71m Jun-7 -02 Chloe Hetherton SMA
12.71m Jun-7 -02 Chloe Hetherton SMA

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

AnneMarie DeCorby 96 UNSK 04/07/2014

Shot Put 4kg

12.71m Jun-7 -02 Chloe Hetherton SMA
12.71m Jun-7 -02 Chloe Hetherton SMA

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

Olena Olenick 95 STFC 10/06/2014
Haylea Salamon 96 STFC 10/06/2014
Katelyn Lehner 95 UNSK 08/06/2014
Kayla Schneider 96 EXCL 14/06/2014

Location

Regina

Saskatoon
Regina

Quebec

Quebec

Regina

Quebec

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Alberta
Regina



Time/Dist

40.78m
32.08m

48.11m
40.93m
33.34m
23.66m

44.54m
32.63m
26.35m

4879pts

2014 Outdoor Rankings

Junior Women
Athlete Date
Discus 1kg

Native Outdoor 45.42m Jul-03-10 Brianna Rak STFC

Open Outdoor  47.72m Jun-12-82 Sandy Ketterer AB
Haylea Salamon 96 STFC 18/07/2014
Kayla Schneider 96 EXCL 14/06/2014

Hammer 4kg

Native Outdoor 52.57m Jul-05-05 Elisabeth Dubourt STFC

Open Outdoor  57.41m Aug-16-05 Marie-Eve Boisselle QU
Olena Olenick 95 STFC 10/06/2014
Julie Mayne 95 URTC 14/06/2014
Haylea Salamon 96 STFC 14/06/2014
Kayla Schneider 96 EXCL 10/05/2014

Javelin 600gm

Native Outdoor 45.90m Jul-14-94 Kerry Schrader RWCK

Open Outdoor  50.25m Jul-04-03 Krista Woodward BC

Nakia Thorpe 95 STFC 18/07/2014
Haylea Salamon 96 STFC 18/07/2014
Katelyn Lehner 95 UNSK 16/07/2014

Heptathlon

5413 Jul-08-07 Brianne Theisen STFC
5413 Jul-08-07 Brianne Theisen STFC

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

Katelyn Lehner 95 UNSK 16/07/2014
100m H 14.46 (1.2); HJ 1.63m; SP 9.06m; 200m 25.48 (1.8)
LJ5.41m (1.2); JT 26.35m; 800m 2:21.51

Location

Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Regina

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Ontario

Ontario



